EMPOLI TRACK SPOT with Integrated Track Driver
Product Information
-  Adjustable lighting direction
-  Highest-grade silver anodized reflector
-  Long lumen maintenance 50,000 hrs (L80)
-  Up to SDCM:2, consistent white light color stability
-  IP20
-  CLASS I
-  Weight: 0.8 Kg
-  1814 lm // 24.5 W // 74 lm/W (@4000K CRI90)
Packing Information
- 12 pcs/ctn
- Ctn size: 0.06 m3
SP
FL
MWFL
Ordering Code
Product family
XX
Version
XX
Beam angle
XX
Power
XX
CCT
XX
CRI
XX
Housing color
X
EM 18 – Track spot
with integrated
driver
02- SP: 10°-25°
03- FL: 25°-40°
04-MWFL: 40°-50°
12 – Max 12W
24 – Max 24W
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
80
90
97
1- White
2- Black
*Code Example: Empoli > Track Spotlight with integrated driver > SP-SPOT: 10°-25°> Max 24W > 4000K > CRI 90 > White
EM18022440901